at - Siena extraurbano

Direzione: POGGIBONSI FS/LAPPETO / VIAMONTEGRAPPA v

©® Partenzail 8/12/PMtra7:07 e 13:30

Tabella oraria
VIALE DEI MILLE

O LICEO - - - . : 12:30  12:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30
Colle diVal d'Elsa 2 2 A A 2 2 2

@) V'DEl.M'LLE - - - - - 12:30  12:30  13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30  13:30
Colle di Val d'Elsa

O XXV APRILE Edicola - - - - = 12:31  12:31  13:31  13:31  13:31  13:31  13:31
Colledi Val d'Elsa

O XXVAPRILE Piscina - - - . - 1231 1231 1331 13:31 1331 1331 13:31
Colle di Val d'Elsa
COLLE V.ELSA

QO  (V.Bilenchi) 707 720 800 802 - 12:33  12:32  13:33 13:32 13:33 13:32 13:33
Colle di Val d'Elsa 4 4 4 a

O LAFABBRICHINA 707 720 800 802 - 1233 12:32 13:33 13:32 13:33 13:32 13:33
Colledi Val d'Elsa
VIA GRAMSCI -

O Distributore 707 720 800 802 = 12:33  12:32  13:33 13:32 13:33 13:32 13:33
Colledi Val d'Elsa
VALLEBUONA

O DIREZIONE 707 720 800 802 - 1233 1232 1333 13:32 13:33 13:32 13:33
POGGIBONSI

Colle di Val d'Elsa

o) gAS{IGL}ONIBASSO 709 722 802 804 - 1235 1234 1335 1334 1335 1334 13:35
oggibonsi

O PONTEDELLARMI 745 723 803 805
Colle diVal d'Elsa

= 12:36 12:35 13:36 13:35 13:36 13:35 13:36

o ';"AFJRAVERSO 711 724 804 806 - 1237 1236 1337 1336 1337 1336 1337
oggibonsi

o) ;:AMbPosTAGGIA 713 726 805 808 - 1238 1238 1338 1338 13:38 1338 13:38
oggibonsi

OSPEDALE VAL

O D'ELSA 7:15 7:28 8:07 8:10 - 12:40 12:40 1340 13140 13140 13:40 13:40
Poggibonsi

BIVIO SAN

O LUCCHESE 7:15 7:28 8:07 8:10 - 12:40 12:40 13:40 1340 13140 1340 13:40
Poggibonsi

POGGIBONSI

SCUOLE RONCALLI - - - - 12:00 - - - - R R _
Poggibonsi A2

RONCALLI 716 729 808 811 1201 1241 1241 1341 1341 1341 1341 1341
Poggibonsi


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6934822d474875.35116953.html#

LAMAGIONE 716 729 808 811 12001
Poggibonsi

ROMITUZZO 718  7:31 810 813  12:03
Poggibonsi

COLOMBAIO
Opposto Edicola - - - - -
Poggibonsi

COLOMBAIO
Poggibonsi
POGGIBONSI -
Salceto
Poggibonsi

SALCETO 3

Poggibonsi

VIA BORGACCIO

N.123 : ; ) i i
Poggibonsi

VIA BORGACCIO
Poggibonsi

VIABORGACCIO 19
Poggibonsi

VIA MARCONI 183

Poggibonsi

VIA DEL

COMMERCIO 6 ) ) ) ) )
Poggibonsi

PIERACCINI Scuole
Poggibonsi

VIA PIERACCINI 15
Poggibonsi

LAPPETO
Poggibonsi

VIA GALVANI
Poggibonsi

VIA MONTEGRAPPA

Poggibonsi

VIAMONTEGRAPPA

30 : ] ) i i
Poggibonsi

COLOMBAIO

Poggibonsi

VIA COLOMBAIO

Edicola . . i ) )
Poggibonsi

VIA SENESE 189 718 731 810 813  12:03
Poggibonsi
VIA SENESE -

Semaforo
Poggibonsi 7:18 7:31 8:10 8:13 12:03

12:41

12:43

12:44

12:44

12:45

12:46

12:46

12:47

12:48

12:48

12:49

12:50

12:50

12:51

12:52

12:54

12:54

b2:55)

12:56

12:57

12:57

12:41

12:43

12:43

12:43

13:41

13:43

13:43

13:43

13:41

13:43

13:43

13:43

13:41

13:43

13:44

13:44

13:45

13:46

13:46

13:47

13:48

13:48

13:49

13:50

13:50

13:51

13:41

13:43

13:49

13:50

13:51

13:52

13:52

13:53

13:55

13:43

13:43

13:41

13:43

13:43

13:43



O BIVIOMASCAGNI 719 7:32 811 814 1204 1258 1244 1344 1344 - 1344 1344
Poggibonsi

O POGGIBONSIFS 720 733 - 815 1205 1300 1245 - 1345 - 1345 -
Poggibonsi N N N N N N N

& POGGIBONSIFS i . s - . i - 1345 - : . 1345
Poggibonsi N N N

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita



